U-bolts
MATERIAL Mild steel - Hot dip
galvanised
Advantages
Standard sizes despatched from stock
Non-standard sizes made to order
Standard size light pattern U bolts from stock. U bolts designed for clamping pipes
Note : we also manufacture Bespoke sizes of U bolt as well a J bolt, hangar bolts, V bolts etc.
Available in a wide variety of materials.
Stainless
Marine/Architectural/engineering
Nominal pipe
size (ID) Inches Metric
Pipe OD
(D) mm
(Ref.)
Part no. Weight
(g) A B C D
0.5” 15mm 21.3 UBLP15-G 20 28 31 20 M6
0.75” 20mm 26.9 UBLP20-G 20 34 39 30 M6
1” 25mm 33.7 UBLP25-G 30 41 43 30 M6
1.25” 32mm 42.4 UBLP32-G 90 54 45 30 M10
1.5” 40mm 48.3 UBLP40-G 110 60 60 35 M10
2” 50mm 60.3 UBLP50-G 130 75 63 35 M10
2.5” 65mm 76.1 UBLP65-G 230 90 85 35 M12
3” 80mm 88.9 UBLP80-G 240 102 81 55 M12
4” 100mm 114.3 UBLP100-G 280 131 85 50 M12
5” 125mm 139.7 UBLP125-G 340 156 110 50 M12
6” 150mm 168.3 UBLP150-G 390 182 125 50 M12
8” 200mm 219.1 UBLP200-G 870 240 140 50 M16
Available in other materials - please ask
uboltnoplate-G.pdf